P1200062388

(R	equestor's Name)	
, e		
(A	ddress)	
A)	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(В	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		
6429-		

1200033924

1



07/05/12--01025--004 **87.50

VISITAL OF CONPORTIONS 12 JUL 16 PH 3: 05

הוורי

	-
COVER LETTER	
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
SUBJECT: Florida Environmental Conservation Organization Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Dennis David	
Name (Printed or typed)	
3090 SE 45 Street	
<u>Ocala, FL 34480</u> City, State & Zip	

Daytime Telephone number

352 207-0824

ិញ ស

fl_eco@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED 12 JUL 16 PM 2:44

SECRETARY OF STATE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATETALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA **Division of Corporations**

July 6, 2012

DENNIS DAVID 3090 SE 45 STREET OCALA, FL 34480

SUBJECT: FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION ORGANIZATION INC. Ref. Number: W12000035924

We have received your document for FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION ORGANIZATION INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable.Please refer to the officer/director following link for acceptable titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

MGRM is the desgination for Managing Member for a limited liability company and should not be used by a corporation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 312A00018242



www.sunbiz.org

- 20214

	INCORPORATION 07 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME Florida Environmen The name of the corporation shall be:	tal Conservation Organization Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	·
Principal <u>street</u> address 3090.SE 45 Street	Mailing address, if different is:
<u>Ocala, FL 34480</u>	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
All lawful business.	5
	PH CORD
	3: 05
RTICLE IV SHARES	я 1 00 соор
he number of shares of stock is 1,000 shares valued at	
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	
Name and Title: Dennis David, President <u>Addance</u>	
Address: <u>3090 SE 45 Street</u> Ocala, FL 34480	$\frac{30905E459}{0cale} = 439490$
<u>Ucala, FL 34460</u>	
Name and Title: KAYLA DAVIE V	Name and Title:
Address: <u>3090 5545 54</u>	Address:
Ocala FL 34480	
	P
	Name and Title:
Address: <u>30905E455</u>	Address:
Ocala FL	<u></u>
· · ·	
RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
he <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptat Name: <u>Dennis David</u> , MGR& MGR	
Address: <u>3090 SE 45 Street</u>	
Ocala, FL 34480	
,	
RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
he <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Dennis David, MGROM</u>	Por
Address: 3090 SE 45 Street	
Ocala, FL 34480	
laving been ramed as registered agent to accept service of p his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment of	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in as registered agent and agree to act in this canacity
ns cerningine, i um juminiur wun und uccept ine uppomiment c	is registereu ugent unu ugree to uct in this cupuchy
Kamin Da D	June 15, 2012
Required Signature/Registered Agen	
renals david	
	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
ocument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Kanne (1) · 1	lung 15, 2012
	lung 15 2012

remu	X
Sennis DAvid	quired Signature/Incorporator

T

June 15, 2012 Date